Bristol Road Race - Mens Masters 45-54
Saturday, May 12, 2012 Bristol, NY
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class

1
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20
21
22
23

393 Greg
385 Charlie
387 David

379 Carmine

386 Don
395 Michael
382 Kees
392 Stan
383 Shawn
384 Marco
390 Richard
388 Carlos
380 Emilio
377 Geoff
381 Gregory

398 Christopher
399 Volodymyr

396 Thomas
391 Joe

389 Harold
397 Steve
498 William
400 Kenneth

DNF 376 Andy
DNF 378 Scott
DNF 394 Gregory

Cavanagh
Squires
Faso
Caravaggio
Zuck
Drexel
Louws
Blazek
ONeill
Salvati
Karaz
Goncalves
Deagazio
Banner
Gray
Komar
Spantchak
Emrich
Narciso
Heyermans
Goebel
Dowling
Wright
August
Bass
Cushing

R GE ARG GE RG-S

Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 55+(Cats 1-5)

Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)
Masters 45-54(Cats 1-4)

Ages
46
60
47
50
56
47
48
50
52
47
51
49
48
55
46
47
54
52
54
50
47
61
54
47
47
49

LaplTm
0:45:57.763
0:45:57.108
0:46:00.748
0:46:00.224
0:46:01.751
0:45:59.303
0:46:01.426
0:45:56.934
0:46:01.500
0:46:00.069
0:46:00.975
0:46:00.440
0:46:05.118
0:46:47.441
0:46:01.213
0:48:13.535
0:47:31.890
0:47:42.363
0:47:19.491
0:47:19.944
0:48:00.532
0:51:49.691
0:48:19.433
0:45:47.563
0:48:00.378

Lap2Tm
0:45:10.851
0:45:08.377
0:45:09.411
0:45:09.409
0:45:08.623
0:45:10.450
0:45:34.127
0:45:56.691
0:45:34.425
0:45:35.007
0:45:54.028
0:45:55.328
0:45:49.804
0:51:47.333
0:46:35.854
0:50:54.420
0:50:45.251
0:50:35.646
0:51:49.255
0:51:48.769
0:51:06.225
0:55:44.135
0:56:30.284
0:46:06.380

Lap3Tm
0:44:24.535
0:44:57.519
0:44:53.395
0:45:07.659
0:45:07.039
0:45:07.773
0:46:59.391
0:47:20.165
0:47:39.668
0:47:40.697
0:47:20.807
0:47:25.759
0:48:27.817
0:51:14.358
0:57:53.899
0:52:34.094
0:53:25.240
0:53:26.280
0:52:35.886
0:52:41.776
0:54:05.916
0:56:49.812
1:02:41.956

TotalTm
2:15:33.149
2:16:03.004
2:16:03.554
2:16:17.292
2:16:17.413
2:16:17.526
2:18:34.944
2:19:13.790
2:19:15.593
2:19:15.773
2:19:15.810
2:19:21.527
2:20:22.739
2:29:49.132
2:30:30.966
2:31:42.049
2:31:42.381
2:31:44.289
2:31:44.632
2:31:50.489
2:33:12.673
2:44:23.638
2:47:31.673



